
Covenant Summer Schedule 
Sunday, May 21 10:30 am Westlake Pilgrim Nazarene 

938 Mulberry St 
Westlake, LA 70669 

Kenny Adamson 
337-515-5095 

Sunday, May 21 6:30 pm DeRidder Bible Methodist 
3617 LA-26 
DeRidder, LA 70634 

Don Steele 
337-401-2783 

Wednesday, May 24 7:00pm Sherman Bible Methodist 
11141 TX-56 E 
Sherman, TX 75090 

Steve Snodgrass 
903-816-0175 

Thursday, May 25 7:00 pm Duncan 
281356 E 1780 Rd 
Duncan, OK 73533 

Caleb Crouch 
812-734-6946 

Sunday, May 28 10:30 am Gospel Center 
919 E Mohave St. 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 

Trint Castle 
602-717-8713 

Sunday, May 28 6:30 pm East Valley Bible Holiness 
805 S Mesa Dr. 
Mesa, AZ 85210 

Luke Forsee 
317-956-4684 

Monday, May 29 6:00 pm Mountain View Bible Church 
12803 E 40th St 
Yuma, AZ 85367 

Phil Knisley 
928-581-6298 

Tuesday, May 30 7:00 pm Bible Holiness Church 
3350 Del Rosa Ave 
San Bernardino, CA 92410 

Gareth Nickerson 
909-910-3550 

Sunday, June 4 10:30 am Victory Fellowship 
610 8th St NE 
Auburn, WA 

Rodd Kirks 
206-412-6748 

Sunday, June 4 6:30 pm Star Lake Church of God 
Holiness 
27709 Military Rd. S 
Federal Way, WA 98003 

Bryan Robledo 
561-568-6341 

Monday, June 5 7:00 pm Christina Nation Church of 
Missoula 
12208 CO Rte 12 
Missoula, MT 59808 

David Deets 
406-546-9144 

Tuesday, June 6 7:00 pm Faith Evangelical Church 
11941 Ustick Rd.  
Boise, ID 83713 

Ben Fay 
208-899-9201 

Wednesday, June 7 6:30 pm Faith Bible Church 
514 Warner Ave 
Lewiston, ID 83501 

Dan Batton 
765-265-9670 

Thursday, June 8 6:30 pm Bible Methodist Church 
220 N 6th Ave 
Caldwell, ID 83605 

Rick Bork 
208-631-8030 



Sunday, June 11 10:45 am Pilgrim Nazarene Church 
906 South Jefferson St. 
Mount Pleasant, IA 

Jamison Plank 
319-512-3019 

Sunday, June, 11 6:00 pm Moberly Independent Holiness 
Church 
349 Woodland Ave 
Moberly, MO 65270 

Terrie Hay 
660-414-7912 

Monday- Friday 
June 12-June 16 

 Pilgrim Youth Camp 
1058 Freeman St 
Frankfort, IN 46041 

John Forsee 
989-280-1162 

Sunday, June 18 10:30 am Salem Bible Methodist Church 
1647 N Ellsworth Ave 
Salem, OH 44460 

David Crosley 
812-675-1549 

Monday-Friday 
June 19-June 23 

 IHYC 
4485 N Fortville Pike 
Greenfield, IN 46140 

Jeremy Staley 
317-682-8075 

Sunday, June 25 10:00 am Crystal Park Wesleyan Church 
2300 Mahoning Rd NE,  
Canton, OH 44705 

Rob Loper 
330-491-7328 

Monday- Friday 
June 26-June 30 

 ICHA Youth Camp 
4485 N Fortville Pike 
Greenfield, IN 46140 

Tim Cole 
765-729-2234 

Sunday, July 2  10:00am Palestine Pilgrim Holiness 
Church 
10751 IL-1 
Robinson, IL 62454 

Paul Gray 
618-553-2260 

Sunday, July 2 6:00 pm Calvary Bible Wesleyan Church 
168 Lawndale Dr 
Plainfield, IN 46168 

Greg Hobleman 
570-541-9595 

Wednesday, July 5 7:00 pm St. Louis Crusaders 
2969 N Lindbergh Blvd 
St. Ann, MO 63074 

Rick Jones 
314-607-1424 

Friday, July 7 7:00 pm Moberly Bible Methodist Church 
300 S Williams St. 
 Moberly, MO 65270 

Sherwood Johnstone 
330-663-1376 

Sunday, July 9 10:45 am Parkway Church of God Holiness 
1111 State St. 
Fort Scott, KS 66701 

Nathan Bryant 
970-201-8363 

Sunday, July 9 6:00 pm Scammon Bible Holiness Mission 
217 6th Ave 
Scammon, KS 66773 

Duane Elmore 
636-279-0253 

Monday- Friday 
July 10-July 14 

 Ocheleta Youth Camp 
 

 

Sunday, July 16 10:30 am Jernigan Memorial Church of the 
Nazarene 
3200 N Hammond Ave 

Jonathan Bender 
513-673-7624 



Bethany, OK 73008 
Sunday, July 16 6:00 pm Independence 

608 N 13th St 
Independence, KS 67301 

Chad Snider 
620-330-2398 

Wednesday-Sunday 
July 19-July 23 

 Athens Youth Camp 
Tribal Trail 
 Sherwood Township, MI 49089 

Chad Damon 
812-675-1830 

Wednesday, July 26 7:00 pm Grace Holiness Church 
3325 Dr. M.L.K. Jr. Blvd 
Anderson, IN 46013 

Tim Wiford 
765-635-5275 

Saturday, July 29  Southwest Bible Methodist Camp 
5236 N. FM199 
Cleburne, TX 76033 

Clair Sams 
513-267-6717 

 


